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MONTHLY WINNERS:
May 2024 Draw:
15t Prize Ruan Du Toit £46.20
2" Prize Alex Jones £21.00
3 Prize Mateo Mortan £16.80
April 2024 Draw:
15T Prize Toby Heath £48.12
2"d Prize Prannav Vijayan £21.88
3" Prize Monty(Juliette Cheung) £17.50
March 2024 Draw:
15T Prize George Warnett £48.67
2"d Prize Masson £22.13
3 Prize Enzo Foster £17.70
February 2024 Draw:
15T Prize Aubrey Lambert £48.95
2"d Prize Hankinson J £22.25
3 Prize Enzo Foster £17.80
January 2024 Draw:
15T Prize Henry Fraser £29.70
2" Prize Farmaan Khan £13.50

3rd Prize Finn Scola £10.80



December 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

November 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

October 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

September 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize
3rd Prize

August 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize

3rd Prize

Henry Barber
Henry Fraser

Mrs Vijaya Duraiappan

Marcel Marriot
Claudia Sylvester

Niamh Cotter

Aubrey Lambert
Naveeda Ali

Belinda Avery

Neeru Tikku
Helen Foster

Barry Marks

Tichbon J &P
Vasudha Akula

Hankinson J
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£17.38
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£28.32

£12.88

£10.30

£48.95

£22.25

£17.80

£46.75

£21.25

£17.00

£65.17

£29.63

£23.70



