RGS Parents' Association 500 CLUB!



MONTHLY WINNERS:

May 2024 Draw:

1 st Prize	Ruan Du Toit	£46.20
2 nd Prize	Alex Jones	£21.00
3 rd Prize	Mateo Mortan	£16.80
April 2024 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Toby Heath	£48.12
2 nd Prize	Prannav Vijayan	£21.88
3 rd Prize	Monty(Juliette Cheung)	£17.50
March 2024 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	George Warnett	£48.67
2 nd Prize	Masson	£22.13
3 rd Prize	Enzo Foster	£17.70
February 2024 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Aubrey Lambert	£48.95
2 nd Prize	Hankinson J	£22.25
3 rd Prize	Enzo Foster	£17.80
January 2024 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Henry Fraser	£29.70
2 nd Prize	Farmaan Khan	£13.50
3 rd Prize	Finn Scola	£10.80

December 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	Henry Barber	£38.22
2 nd Prize	Henry Fraser	£17.38
3 rd Prize	Mrs Vijaya Duraiappan	£13.90
November 2023 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Marcel Marriot	£28.32
2 nd Prize	Claudia Sylvester	£12.88
3 rd Prize	Niamh Cotter	£10.30
October 2023 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Aubrey Lambert	£48.95
2 nd Prize	Naveeda Ali	£22.25
3 rd Prize	Belinda Avery	£17.80
September 2023 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Neeru Tikku	£46.75
2 nd Prize	Helen Foster	£21.25
3 rd Prize	Barry Marks	£17.00
August 2023 Draw:		
1 ST Prize	Tichbon J &P	£65.17
2 nd Prize	Vasudha Akula	£29.63
3 rd Prize	Hankinson J	£23.70